Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

Academic Calendar For Odd Semester: 2019-20

Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events
Commencement of Classes
15-Jul-19 | Mon 12-Aug-19 | Mon Idul Juha (6) 09-Sep-19 | Mon 30 07-Oct-19 | Mon Mahanavmi (11) 04-Nov-19 | Mon 58
Il year Onword

16-Jul-19 | Tue 2 13-Aug-19 | Tue 18 10-Sep-19 | Tue Muharram (9) 08-Oct-19 | Tue Dussehra (12) 05-Nov-19 | Tue 59

17-Jul-19 | Wed 3 14-Aug-19 | Wed 19 11-Sep-19 | Wed | Display of | Sessional Marks | 09-Oct-19 | Wed 48 06-Nov-19 | Wed 60
Independence Da i i Submission of

18-Jul-19 | Thu a 15-Aug-19 | Thu P v 12-Sep-19 | Thy [ Action AsainstLow Performance |\ ¢ 1q | p,, 49 07-Nov-19| Thu :
Raksha Bandhan (7) Students as per (PR-1) PUT Question Papers

19-Jul-19 | Fri 5 16-Aug-19 | Fri 20 13-Sep-19 | Fri 33 11-Oct-19 | Fri 50 08-Nov-19| Fri 62

Submission of Course Status
20-Jul-19 | Sat 17-Aug-19 | Sat 14-Sep-19 | Sat Glitz 2019 12-Oct-19 | Sat 09-Nov-19| Sat
! ° *® ° Report MIET AM-07 A till date < i _ ‘ ° > ° m
21-Jul-19 | Sun 18-Aug-19 | Sun 15-Sep-19 | Sun 13-Oct-19 | Sun 10-Nov-19| Sun

Submission of
22-ul-19 | Mon 6 19-Aug-19 | Mon _ Submission o 16-Sep-19 | Mon 34 14-0ct-19 | Mon 51 11-Nov-19 | Mon 63
Sessional Question Papers

23-Jul-19 | Tue 7 20-Aug-19 | Tue 22 17-Sep-19 | Tue 35 15-Oct-19 | Tue 52 12-Nov-19( Tue Gurunanak Jayanti (18)

24-Jul-19 | Wed 8 21-Aug-19 | Wed 23 18-Sep-19 | Wed 36 16-Oct-19 | Wed 53 13-Nov-19 | Wed 64

Attendance Display & Action

25-Jul-19 | Thi
Y ! Against Defaulters

22-Aug-19 | Thu 24 19-Sep-19 | Thu 37 17-Oct-19 | Thu 54 14-Nov-19| Thu 65

. q . q . . | Submission of Course Status .
26-Jul-19 | Fri Kanwar -Holiday (1) 23-Aug-19 | Fri Janmashtmi (8) 20-Sep-19 | Fri 38 18-Oct-19 | Fri Report MIET AM-07 B till date 15-Nov-19| Fri

27-Jul-19 | Sat Kanwar -Holiday (2) 24-Aug-19 | Sat Activity Day 21-Sep-19 | Sat 19-Oct-19 | Sat Mandatory 2" Sessionals | 16-Nov-19| sat
28-Jul-19 | Sun Kanwar -Holiday (3) 25-Aug-19 | Sun 22-Sep-19 | Sun 20-Oct-19 | Sun 17-Nov-19| Sun
29-Jul-19 | Mon Kanwar -Holiday (4) 26-Aug-19 | Mon 25 23-Sep-19 | Mon 39 21-Oct-19 | Mon | Mandatory 2" Sessionals | 18-Nov-19 | Mon Mandatory 3" sessional
30-Jul-19 | Tue Kanwar -Holiday (5) | 27-Aug-19 | Tue A“e":::::fp,'ay, & /:Cti"" 24-Sep-19 | Tue 40 22-0ct-19 | Tue | Mandatory 2™ Sessionals | 19-Nov-19 | Tue | Mandatory 3 sessional
31-Jul-19 | Wed 10 28-Aug-19 | Wed 27 25-Sep-19 | Wed 41 23-Oct-19 | Wed Mandatory 2" sessionals 20-Nov-19 | Wed Mandatory 3" sessional
01-Aug-19 | Thu 11 29-Aug-19 | Thu 28 26-Sep-19 | Thu 42 24-Oct-19 | Thu Mandatory 2" sessionals 21-Nov-19 | Thu Mandatory 3" sessional

. . . | Submission of Course Status . q . il )
02-Aug-19| Fri 12 30-Aug-19 | Fri 29 27-Sep-19 | Fri Report MIET AM-07 A till date 25-Oct-19 | Fri Deepawali (13) 22-Nov-19| Fri Mandatory 3" Sessional

Submission of Result Analysis Submission of Course Status

03-Aug-19| Sat (as per MIET AM-10) 31-Aug-19 | Sat Report MIET AM-07 A till date 28-Sep-19 | Sat Endura Pre 26-Oct-19 | Sat Deepawali (14) 23-Nov-19| Sat Mandatory 3" Sessional
04-Aug-19| Sun 01-Sep-19 | Sun 29-Sep-19 | Sun 27-Oct-19 | Sun Deepawali (15) 24-Nov-19| Sun
05-Aug-19 | Mon 13 02-Sep-19 | Mon Mandatory 1* Sessionals 30-Sep-19 | Mon a4 28-Oct-19 | Mon Deepawali (16) 25-Nov-19 | Mon Mandatory 3 sessional
06-Aug-19 ( Tue 14 03-Sep-19 | Tue Mandatory 1* Sessionals 01-Oct-19 | Tue 45 29-Oct-19 | Tue Deepawali (17) 26-Nov-19 | Tue Mandatory 3 sessional
07-Aug-19 | Wed 15 04-Sep-19 | Wed Mandatory 1* Sessionals 02-Oct-19 | Wed Gandhi Jayanti (10) 30-Oct-19 | Wed | Display of Il Sessional Marks | 27-Nov-19 | Wed Mandatory 3" sessional
08-Aug-19 | Thu 16 05-Sep-19 | Thu | Mandatory 1" Sessionals | 03-Oct-19 | Thu 46 31.0ct-19 | Thy | Action AsainstlowPerformance | 50\ 1| 11y,

Students as per (PR-1)

Submission of
09-Aug-19| Fri 17 06-Sep-19 | Fri | Mandatory 2" Sessionals | 04-Oct-19 | Fri _ Submission 0 01-Nov-19 | Fri 29-Nov-19| Fri

Sessional Question Papers
Attendance Display & Action

Against Defaulters

10-Aug-19| Sat Activity Day 07-Sep-19 | Sat Mandatory 1* Sessionals 05-Oct-19 | Sat 02-Nov-19 | Sat 30-Nov-19| Sat

11-Aug-19 | Sun 08-Sep-19 | Sun 06-Oct-19 | Sun 03-Nov-19 | Sun 01-Dec-19 | Sun




